
 2024-2025 USFA Team Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF #########

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION TEAM TOTAL 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1 # Imrek, Samuel 2005 Gulf Coast 4,658.000 759 0 1644 1284 688 283

2  Yoo, Justin Hun 1997 Metropolitan NYC 3,020.000 572 0 1668 780 0 0

3  Knysh, Oleg 1997 Gulf Coast 1,641.000 1100 0 277 264 0 0

4  Lombardo, Theodore 2000 Westchester-Rockland 1,475.000 935 0 271 269 0 0

5  Haddad, Justin 2002 Capitol 1,123.500 577.5 0 280 266 0 0

6  Szapary, Tristan B 2001 Philadelphia 1,062.000 0 0 780 282 0 0

7  McDowald, Curtis E 1996 Metropolitan NYC 935.000 935 0 0 0 0 0

8  Silvers, Noah 2004 Illinois 770.000 770 0 0 0 0 0

9 # Wimmer, Nathaniel 2008 Virginia 764.500 764.5 0 0 0 0 0

10 # Lioznyansky, Simon 2006 Gulf Coast 753.500 753.5 0 0 0 0 0

11  Liverant, Skyler 2004 Metropolitan NYC 588.500 588.5 0 0 0 0 0

12  Rodney, Adam R 1985 Metropolitan NYC 566.500 566.5 0 0 0 0 0

13  Piskovatskov, Anton 1996 Gulf Coast 550.000 550 0 0 0 0 0

14  Smoak, Omari Zaire 1998 New Jersey 525.000 0 0 263 262 0 0

15 # Dodin, David 2009 Metro NYC 379.500 379.5 0 0 0 0 0

16  Lawson, Nicholas 2002 Metropolitan NYC 368.500 368.5 0 0 0 0 0

17 # Bezrodnov, Alexander 2007 New Jersey 363.000 363 0 0 0 0 0

18 # Bezrodnov, Michael 2007 New Jersey 357.500 357.5 0 0 0 0 0

19 # Lee, Seungwon 2007 Gulf Coast 352.000 352 0 0 0 0 0

20  Zagoruiko, Ivan 1998 Metropolitan NYC 346.500 346.5 0 0 0 0 0

21 # Imrek, Elijah 2007 Gulf Coast 341.000 341 0 0 0 0 0

22  Kaull, James T 1991 Metropolitan NYC 335.500 335.5 0 0 0 0 0

23 # Chirashnya, Daniel 2008 Central CA 330.000 330 0 0 0 0 0

24  Griffiths, Ryan 2000 New Jersey 319.000 319 0 0 0 0 0

25  Kushnerik, Ethan 2003 Metropolitan NYC 313.500 313.5 0 0 0 0 0

26  Ewart Jr., Stephen P 1999 Southern California 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0

27  Ramirez, Yeisser 1986 Metropolitan NYC 269.000 0 0 269 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USFA Team Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee

DOMESTIC RESULTS

No team points for places 33-64

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2024

PLACE POINTS

Imrek, Samuel 7 759

Yoo, Justin Hun 12 572

Knysh, Oleg 1 1100

Lombardo, Theodore 3 935

Haddad, Justin 11 577.5

Szapary, Tristan B np 0

McDowald, Curtis E 3 935

Silvers, Noah 5 770

Wimmer, Nathaniel 6 764.5

Lioznyansky, Simon 8 753.5

Liverant, Skyler 9 588.5

Rodney, Adam R 13 566.5

Piskovatskov, Anton 16 550

Smoak, Omari Zaire 39.5 0

Dodin, David 18 379.5

Lawson, Nicholas 20 368.5

Bezrodnov, Alexander 21 363

Bezrodnov, Michael 22 357.5

Lee, Seungwon 23 352

Zagoruiko, Ivan 24 346.5

Imrek, Elijah 25 341

Kaull, James T 26 335.5

Chirashnya, Daniel 27 330

Griffiths, Ryan 29 319

Kushnerik, Ethan 30 313.5

Ewart Jr., Stephen P 32 302.5

Ramirez, Yeisser np 0

# = Junior
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LISTING OF INT'L RESULTS
DESIGNATED

as of:

Cali COL 

SF=2 5/4/24

St-Maur 

FRA SF=2 5/17/24

Berne SUI 

SF=2 11/9/24

Vancouver 

CAN SF=2 11/22/24

Paris FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

5/1/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Imrek, Samuel 8 1644 26.5 688 9 1284 34 283 np 0

Yoo, Justin Hun 96 0 151 0 22 780 6 1668 np 0

Knysh, Oleg 53 264 184 0 195 0 40 277 np 0

Lombardo, Theodore 46 271 np 0 242 0 48 269 np 0

Haddad, Justin 37 280 132 0 107 0 51 266 np 0

Szapary, Tristan B 35 282 22 780 116 0 116 0 np 0

McDowald, Curtis E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Silvers, Noah np 0 240 0 136 0 131 0 np 0

Wimmer, Nathaniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lioznyansky, Simon np 0 np 0 np 0 74 0 np 0

Liverant, Skyler 68 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rodney, Adam R np 0 np 0 274 0 127 0 np 0

Piskovatskov, Anton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smoak, Omari Zaire 54 263 109 0 96 0 55 262 np 0

Dodin, David np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lawson, Nicholas 113 0 260 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Seungwon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zagoruiko, Ivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Imrek, Elijah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaull, James T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffiths, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kushnerik, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ewart Jr., Stephen P np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ramirez, Yeisser np 0 np 0 48 269 168 0 np 0

Olympics

# = Junior


